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 2,107.1442 

 751.4599 

 20.8980 

 267.8541 

 3,555.0184 

 277.1950 

 2,818.2000 

 3,169.1875 

 3,098.0473 

 20.6310 

 3,810.0054 

 153.5273 

 1,909.7532 

 1.1967 

 0.7555 

 2.5236 

 407.0191 

 9,194.1798 

 415.9950 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,075.5370 

 740.1880 

 20.5845 

 263.8363 

 3,501.6931 

 273.0371 

 2,775.9270 

 3,121.6497 

 3,051.5766 

 20.3215 

 3,752.8553 

 151.2244 

 1,881.1069 

 1.1788 

 0.7442 

 2.4857 

 400.9138 

 9,056.2671 

 409.7551 

 2,138.7514 

 762.7318 

 21.2115 

 271.8719 

 3,608.3437 

 281.3529 

 2,860.4730 

 3,216.7253 

 3,144.5180 

 20.9405 

 3,867.1555 

 155.8302 

 1,938.3995 

 1.2147 

 0.7668 

 2.5615 

 413.1244 

 9,332.0925 

 422.2349 
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